
1 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) 3 3 2 8 0.75
2 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) 2 3 4 9 0.50
2 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) 2 9 6 17 0.50
2 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) 2 6 3 11 0.50
5 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) - - - -
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) - - - -
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) - 3 4 7
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) - 5 6 11
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - 1 - 1
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 34 28 72 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) 15 4 14 33 45.45
2 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) 7 5 5 17 41.18
3 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) 7 6 15 28 25.00
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) 8 1 4 13
- 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) 8 - 2 10
- 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) 1 1 1 3
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - - 2 2
- 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) - - - -
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) - - - -
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 18 47 113 42.48


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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1 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) 8 6 19 33 2.00
2 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) 5 4 11 20 1.25
3 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) 2 2 3 7 0.50
3 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) 2 2 2 6 0.50
5 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) 1 6 3 10 0.25
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - - - -
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) - - 1 1
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) - - 1 1
- 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) - - 1 1
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) - 3 3 6
- 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 26 45 90 4.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 2 31

1 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) 2 5 13 20 0.50
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) - - - -
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) - - 3 3
- 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) - - 10 10
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) - 1 14 15
- 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) - 2 13 15
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) - 1 6 7
- 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) - 2 9 11
- 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) - 2 5 7
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 15 73 90 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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1 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) 10 3 16 29 24.14
2 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) 9 2 25 36 19.44
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) 3 1 7 11
- 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) 1 - 8 9
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - - - -
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) - - - -
- 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) - - - -
- 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) - - - -
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 6 56 85 20.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Rangel Pedro     (S) 30 - 49 79 7.50
2 6 Perales Jesus A.  (S) 4 - 4 8 1.00
- 1 Vargas Daniel    (OP) - - - -
- 2 Márquez Ramírez Iván A.   (MB) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo   (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus     (L) - - - -
- 7 Quiñones Jorge   (WS) - - 1 1
- 11 Barajas Jorge     (WS) - - 3 3
- 13 Cordova Samuel    (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Aguilera Tomas     (MB) - - 1 1
- 17 Orellana Nestor    (OP) - - 2 2
- 19 Mendoza Perdomo José R.   (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Julian    (WS) - - 2 2
- 21 Martinez Jose      (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 - 64 98 8.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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1 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) 3 5 4 12 0.75
2 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) 2 1 1 4 0.50
2 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) 2 10 10 22 0.50
4 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) 1 1 5 7 0.25
4 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) 1 4 10 15 0.25
4 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) - - - -
- 9 Danani Santiago  (L) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -
- 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) - 2 2 4
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) - 3 - 3
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 30 33 73 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) 19 5 13 37 51.35
2 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) 11 3 10 24 45.83
3 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) 10 6 8 24 41.67
- 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) 6 2 6 14
- 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) 8 2 2 12
- 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) 3 - 3 6
- 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) 1 - 2 3
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) 2 - - 2
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - 1 - 1
- 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) - - - -
- 9 Danani Santiago  (L) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 19 44 123 48.78


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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1 9 Danani Santiago  (L) 11 5 11 27 2.75
2 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) 7 1 5 13 1.75
3 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) 6 1 7 14 1.50
4 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) 5 - 3 8 1.25
5 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) 3 1 2 6 0.75
6 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) - - - -
- 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) - - - -
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -
- 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) - 1 2 3
- 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) - 4 1 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 14 33 80 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 3 30

1 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) 2 3 7 12 0.50
2 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) 1 3 21 25 0.25
2 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) 1 4 12 17 0.25
- 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) - - 1 1
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) - - 2 2
- 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) - - - -
- 9 Danani Santiago  (L) - - - -
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -
- 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) - - 12 12
- 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) - 1 16 17
- 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) - 3 11 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 14 82 100 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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1 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) 12 - 8 20 60.00
2 9 Danani Santiago  (L) 19 2 15 36 47.22
3 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) 5 3 7 15 13.33
- 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) 1 - 1 2
- 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) 1 - - 1
- 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) - - - -
- 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) - - - -
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) - - - -
- 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) - - - -
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 5 32 75 44.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Sanchez Matias    (S) 37 4 58 99 9.25
2 8 Bitar Gaspar    (S) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 2 Melgarejo Brian     (WS) - - 2 2
- 3 Martinez Franchi Jan       (WS) - - 2 2
- 4 Flores Fabian    (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Vieira Edgar     (MB) - - - -
- 9 Danani Santiago  (L) - - - -
- 10 Lazo Nicolás   (WS) - - 2 2
- 12 Lima Bruno     (OP) - - 1 1
- 16 Johansen German    (OP) - - - -
- 18 Benavidez Felipe    (WS) - - - -
- 19 Gallego Joaquin   (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 4 68 110 9.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

MEX
ARG 3

1 18
25

21
25

28
26

22
25

89
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,0005/23/16

Mexico City

Gimnasio Olimpico Juan De la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 21:19  End: 23:09  Total: 1:50
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